The Unit is offered To Let by means of a new 6-year tenant's full repairing 
and insuring lease, with an upwards-only rent review, to operate on the 
third anniversary of commencement.  Other lease lengths may be available 
by way of negotiation. 

Rent  
£12,950 (Twelve Thousand, Nine Hundred and Fifty Pounds), per annum, 
exclusive, payable quarterly in advance., on the standard or usual quarter 
days, plus VAT. 

VAT  
The VAT Exemption, in relation to this property, has been waived.  
Therefore sums falling due under the lease will attract VAT at the prevailing